OptiVision –
breakthrough
downlight
OptiVision MVP507
Optivision is an asymmetric downlighting luminaire that combines compact
dimensions with very high efficiency. Available with narrow, medium and wide
beams for flexibility in application, it provides excellent control of spill light and
limitation of glare and upward leakage of light. Optivision can accommodate metal-

Colour Aluminum
General information
Order Code Full Product Name
Light source
colour
Lamp family
code Lamp power Optic type
15196000 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/842
400V WB SI
842 neutral
white
MHN-LA 2000 W Wide beam
15198400 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/842
400V NB SI
842 neutral
white
MHN-LA 2000 W Narrow beam
15205900 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W 400V NB
SI
- MHN-LA 2000 W Narrow beam
15207300 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/956
400V WB SI
956 daylight MHN-LA 2000 W Wide beam
15208000 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/956
400V MB SI
956 daylight MHN-LA 2000 W Medium beam
15209700 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/956
400V NB SI
956 daylight MHN-LA 2000 W Narrow beam
54628500 MVP507 SON-TP600W K WB SI - SON-TP 600 W Wide beam
54629200 MVP507 SON-T1000W K WB SI - SON-T 1000 W Wide beam
54630800 MVP507 MHN-LA1000W/842 230V
WB SI
842 neutral
white
MHN-LA 1000 W Wide beam
54632200 MVP507 SON-T1000W WB SI - SON-T 1000 W Wide beam
54633900 MVP507 MHN-LA1000W 230V WB
SI
- MHN-LA 1000 W Wide beam
29134600 MVP507 MHN-FC2000W/740
400V NB SI
740 neutral
white
MHN-FC 2000 W Narrow beam
29135300 MVP507 MHN-FC2000W/740
400V MB SI
740 neutral
white
MHN-FC 2000 W Medium beam
29136000 MVP507 MHN-FC2000W/740
400V WB SI
740 neutral
white
MHN-FC 2000 W Wide beam
29150600 MVP507 MHN-FC1000W/740 230V
MB SI
740 neutral
white
MHN-FC 1000 W Medium beam

OptiVision MVP507
3Product family leaflet, 2023, January 25 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Colour
Temperature
Init. Colour
rendering
index
15196000 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/842 400V
WB SI
4200 K >80
15198400 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/842 400V
NB SI
4200 K >80
15205900 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W 400V NB SI - -
15207300 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/956 400V
WB SI
5600 K >90
15208000 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/956 400V
MB SI
5600 K >90
15209700 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/956 400V
NB SI
5600 K >90
54628500 MVP507 SON-TP600W K WB SI 2000 K 25
54629200 MVP507 SON-T1000W K WB SI 2000 K 25
54630800 MVP507 MHN-LA1000W/842 230V
WB SI
4200 K >80
54632200 MVP507 SON-T1000W WB SI - -
54633900 MVP507 MHN-LA1000W 230V WB SI - -
29134600 MVP507 MHN-FC2000W/740 400V
NB SI
4000 K >70
29135300 MVP507 MHN-FC2000W/740 400V
MB SI
4000 K >70
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Colour
Temperature
Init. Colour
rendering
index
29136000 MVP507 MHN-FC2000W/740 400V
WB SI
4000 K >70
29150600 MVP507 MHN-FC1000W/740 230V
MB SI
4000 K >70
29251000 MVP507 MHN-FC1000W/740 230V
WB SI
4000 K >70
29577100 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/842 400V
WB SI SL
4200 K >80
29578800 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/842 400V
MB SI SL
4200 K >80
29579500 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/842 400V
NB SI SL
4200 K >80
29712600 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/956 400V
WB SI SL
5600 K >90
29714000 MVP507 MHN-LA2000W/956 400V
NB SI SL